
DAY 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

GROUP 

B.Tech : 4h Year, 8th Semester (Sec-A) 

Gr-1 

Gr-2 

Gr-1 

Gr-2 

Gr-1 

Gr-2 

Gr-1 

Gr-2 

Gr-l 

Gr-2 

HERITAGE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
TIME TABLE 

9.00 AM-10.00 
AM 

Member 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

10.00 AM - 11.00 AM 

CIVL 4291 PROJECT - II 

CIVL 4291 PROJECT - II 

11.00 AM 
12.00 PM 

CIVL 4291 PROJECT - II 

L/ CIVL 4241/RLICME 311 

12.00PM-1.00PM 

FREE ELECTIVE 
L/MECH 4221 /RDICME 316 
LIMECH 4222 /SK/ CB215 
L/CHEN 4222 /DD/ CB216 
L/BIOT 4222 /BCICT 405/ 

R 

FREE ELECTIVE 
LIMECH 4221 /RD/ CME 3 1l6 
L/MECH 4222 / SK/CB 215 
UCHEN 4222 /DD/ CB216 
LBIOT 4222 /SDENCT405 

HOD 

A 

FREE ELECTIVE 
LIMECH 4221/AB/ CME 316 
LIMECH 4222 /SH/CB 215 
L/CHEN 4222 / PS/CB216 

L/BIOT 4222 /SHD/ICT 405 

To be Effective from 15.01.2024 

1.00PM -
2.00 PM 

B 

SESSION: 2023 - 2024 (Even Semester) 

K 

2.00 PM -3.00 PM 3.00 PM-4.00 PM 

L/CIVL 4241/RL CME 311 

CIVL 4291 PROJECT - II 

MENTORING 

CIVL 4291 PROJECT -II 

REMEDIAL 

A minimum of 75% attendance is mandatory for being eligible to sit for the Semester Examination. Students should target 100% attendance. 

4.00 PM -

5.00 PM 

Principa 

5.00 PM 
6.00 PM 



Abbreviations: 

B.Tech : 4h Year, 8" Semester (Sec-A) 

INITIAL 

Member 

TS 

RL 

TD 

SH 

SK 

AB 

RD 

BC 

SDE 

SHD 

DD 

HERITAGE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
TIME TABLE 

PS 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

FULLNAME 

Prof. (Dr.) Tapas Sadhu 
Prof.(Dr.) Rajashree Lodh 
Prof. Tushar Das 

Prof. Sudip Halder 
Prof.Subham Kundu 

Prof. Anubhab Basu 

Prof. Rajat Dutta 
Prof. (Dr.) Bhaswati Chakraborty 
Prof. (Dr.) Sudipta De 
Prof. Sonali Hazra Das 

Prof. (Dr) Diptendu Dutta 

Prof. (Dr) Pramita Sen 

SESSION: 2023 - 2024 (Even Semester) 

To be Effective from 15.01.2024 

HOD 

DEPARTMENT 

Civil Engineering 
Civil Engineering 
Civil Engineering 

Mechanical Engineering 
Mechanical Engineering 
Mechanical Engineering 
Mechanical Engineering 

Biotechnology 
Biotechnology 
Biotechnology 

A minimum of 75% attendance is mandatory for being eligible to sit for the Semester Examination. Students should target 100% attendance. 

Chemical Engineering 
Chemical Engineering 

Prncipal 



B.Tech : 4th Year, 8h Semester (Sec-A) 

SI. Year 
No. 

Member 

1 

2. 

3. 

4 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

HERITAGE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
TIME TABLE 

4 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

SubjectSubject Name 
Code 

Fourth Year 

CIVL 4241 Hydraulic Structures 

MECH 4221|Quantitative Decisions making 
MECH 4222 Modern Manufacturing Tech. 
BIOT 4222 Non Conventional Energy 
CHEN 4222| Introduction to solar and Wind 

Technology. 

Contact Hours 

L 

HOD 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

T 

0 

To be Effective from 15.01.2024 

P Tota 

0 

SESSION: 2023- 2024 (Even Semester) 

0 

0 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Credit Departmen 
point 

3 wwuww 

3 

3 
3 

CE 

ME 

ME 

A minimum of 75% attendance is mandatory for being eligible to sit for the Semester Examination. Students should target 100% attendance. 

BT 

ChE 

Rrincipa 



DAY 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

GROUP 

B.Tech : 4th Year, 8h Semester (Sec-B) 

Gr-1 

Gr-2 

Gr-1 

Gr-2 

Gr-1 

Gr-2 

Gr-1 

Gr-2 

Gr-1 

Gr-2 

HERITAGE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
TIME TABLE 

9.00 AM-10.00 
AM 

Member 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

10.00 AM-11.00 AM 

L/CIVL 4241/RL CME 311 

CIVL 4291 PROJECT -II 

11.00 AM 
12.00 PM 

CIVL 4291 PROJECT - II 

CIVL 4291 PROJECT - II 

12.00PM-1.00PM 

FREE ELECTIVE 
LIMECH 4221 /RD/CME 3 16 
LIMECH 4222 / SK/CB215 
L/CHEN 4222 /DD/ CB216 
L/BIOT 4222 /BC/ICT 405/ 

R 

FREE ELECTIVE 
L/MECH 4221 /RD/ CME 316 

LIMECH 4222 /SK CB 215 

L/CHEN 4222 /DD/ CB216 
L/BIOT 4222 /SDE/NCT405 

HOD 

A 

FREE ELECTIVE 
LIMECH 4221/ AB/CME 316 
LIMECH 4222 / SH/CB 215 
LICHEN 4222 / PS/CB216 

L/BIOT 4222 /SHD/ICT 405 

To be Effective from 15.01.2024 

1.00PM -

2.00 PM 

B 

SESSION: 2023- 2024 (Even Semester) 

K 

2.00 PM-3.00 PM 3.00 PM -4.00 PM 

REMEDIAL 

CIVL 4291 PROJECT - II 

MENTORING 

CIVL 4291 PROJECT - II 

L/CIVL 4241/RL CME 311 

A minimum of 75l% attendance is mandatory for being eligible to sit for the Semester Examination. Students should target 100% attendance. 

4.00 PM 
5.00 PM 

rincipa 

5.00 PM -
6.00 PM 



Abbreviations: 

B.Tech : 4h Year, 8h Semester (Sec-B) 

INITIAL 

Member 

TS 

RL 

TD 

SH 

SK 

AB 

RD 

BC 

SDE 

SHD 

DD 

HERITAGE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

PS 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

FULLNAME 

Prof. (Dr.) Tapas Sadhu 
Prof.(Dr.) Rajashree Lodh 

Prof. Tushar Das 

Prof. Sudip Halder 
Prof.Subham Kundu 

Prof. Anubhab Basu 

Prof. Rajat Dutta 
Prof. (Dr) Bhaswati Chakraborty 
Prof. (Dr.) Sudipta De 
Prof. Sonali Hazra Das 

TIME TABLE 

Prof. (Dr) Diptendu Dutta 
Prof. (Dr) Pramita Sen 

SESSION: 2023 - 2024 (Even Semnester) 

To be Effective from 15.01.2024 

HOD 

DEPARTMENT 

Civil Engineering 
Civil Engineering 
Civil Engineering 

Mechanical Engineering 
Mechanical Engineering 
Mechanical Engineering 
Mechanical Engineering 

Biotechnology 
Biotechnology 
Biotechnology 

A minimum ef 75% attendance is mandatory for being eligible to sit for the Semester Examination. Students,should target 100% attendance. 

Chemical Engineering 
Chemical Engineering 

Principal 



B.Tech : 4th Year, 8h Semester (Sec-B) 

Member 

SI. Year Subject 
No. 

1 

2. 
3 

4. 
5. 

4 

4 

4 

HERITAGE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
TIME TABLE 

4 

4 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

Code 
|Subject Name 

Fourth Year 

CIVL 4241 Hydraulic Structures 

MECH 4221|Quantitative Decisions making 
MECH 4222 Modern Manufacturing Tech. 

BÊOT 4222 Non Conventional Energy 
CHEN 4222| Introduction to solar and Wind 

ITechnology 

HOD 

3 

LT P Total 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Contact Hours 

To be Effective from 15.01.2024 

SESSION: 2023� 2024 (Even Semester) 

() 

0 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Cred Departmen 
it 

point 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

CE 

ME 

ME 

A minimum of 75% attendance is mandatory for being eligible to sit for the Semester Examination. Students should target 100% attendance. 

BT 

ChE 

Prmcipal 


